
Caltrans Vincent Thomas Bridge Deck Replacement Proect
Community Advisory Committiee (CAC)

Contact List

Organization
Main 
Representative Email

Wilmington
Citizens for a Better 
Wilmington Valerie Contreras valcontreras@att.net

Fast Lane Transportation, Inc. Patrick Wilson pwilson@fastlanetrans.com
Greenbelt Neighborhood 
Watch Irma Venegas ivenegas1210@gmail.com

LAUSD District 7 Dr. Didi Watts dwatts2@lausd.net
Wilmington Chamber of 
Commerce Monica Garcia-Diaz monica.garcia@wilmington-chamber.com
Wilmington Neighborhood 
Council Gina Martinez wnc.gina@gmail.com

San Pedro
Central San Pedro NC Matthew Garland Mattg1975@live.com
Coastal San Pedro NC Dennis (Dan) Braxton dennisbraxton@cox.net
ILWU Local 13 - Longshore 
Union Vic Zuniga vic.zuniga@ilwu13.org
Northwest San Pedro NC Ray Regalado rreg55@hotmail.com
San Pedro Chamber of 
Commerce Elise Swanson eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com

Harbor City 
Harbor City Neighborhood 
Council Lorrie Lathrop lorrielhcnc@gmail.com
Harbor Gateway Chamber 
of Commerce Dave Matthews david@thehgcc.com
Harbor Gateway South 
Neighborhood Council Celia Alcala celiahgsnc@gmail.com
South Bay Council of 
Governments David Leger davidl@southbaycities.org

Long Beach
Downtown Long Beach 
Alliance Stephanie El Tawil StephanieE@dlba.org
Gateway Cities Council of 
Governments Kekoa Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net
Harbor Association of 
Industry & Commerce Henry Rogers Henry@greypinegroup.com
Harbor Trucking Association Matt Schrap matt@harbortruckers.org

Pacific Maritime Association Sean Marron smarron@pmanet.org
Port of Long Beach Nina Turner nina.turner@polb.com

Port of Long Beach
Stephanie Montuya-
Morisky Stephanie.Montuya-Morisky@polb.com

Port of Long Beach Art Marroquin art.marroquin@polb.com
Regional Hispanic Chamber 
of Commerce Sandy Cajas sandy@regionalhispaniccc.org

Vermont-Slauson Economic 
Development Corporation Adrian Morales Veliz aveliz@vsedc.org
Westside ELEVATE Tony Bell superheroesatlaw@gmail.com
Long Beach Unified School 
District Steve Bui Sbui@lbschools.net

Elected Official 
Representatives 
Assemblymember District 65, 
Mike Gipson Mark Fuentes mark.fuentes@asm.ca.gov
City of Los Angeles Council 
District 15, Tim McOsker Sergio Carillo sergio.carrillo@lacity.org
Congresswoman 44th District 
Nanette Barragan Sean Kerns sean.kearns@mail.house.gov
County of Los Angeles 
Supervisor, 4th District – 
Janice Hahn German Castilla GCastilla@bos.lacounty.gov
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Office of Los Angeles Mayor 
Karen Bass Jocelyn Dominguez jocelyn.dominguez@lacity.org
State Senate District 33, Lena 
A. Gonzalez Joey King joey.king@sen.ca.gov
State Senate District 35, 
Steven Bradford Cheo Leslie cheo.leslie@sen.ca.gov
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